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

Designer custom built 2BR+Den with extra large master suite 
(Apx. 2,750 Sq. Ft.) with serene and quiet mountain views & 
wrap around balconies in Wilshire House. This Sumptuous & 
light-filled spacious condominium residence offers a large living 
room with fire place, custom built kitchen with generous counter 
top space connecting to den/family room with built-ins, most 
impressive master suite with sitting area and incredible master 
bath & huge walk-in closet with tons of built-ins & storage space

Offered at $ 1,995,000.

A spectacular 2 Bed + Den (Potential 3rd Bed.) in the 
fabulous Wilshire House, an A class building on the 
corridor. Formal entry hall, great living & dining room, 
Den / Office, eat-in kitchen, separate side bedrooms and 
wrap around balconies. Great jet-liner views from all rooms. 
Corner unit with great exposure. 

MAZDA HOGHOUGHI 
www.mazdahcollection.com 

mazda@eliteproperty.com 
(310)210-2225 - Mobile
(310)271-4040 ext. 123

CALBRE#00987571

Lease 

Newer Contemporary 2 Bed. + Den / Office 

10601 Wilshire Blvd., Los Angeles, CA 90024 

2Bed. + Den w/ Jet-liner views through Mountain Views w/. Xtra Large Master 

Highly sophisticated, completely gutted & rebuilt flawless 
3Bed/3Bth residence, designed by famed designer John 
Fernandez, with most sought-after unobstructed mountain 
views in the Wilshire House, LA's most prestigious high-rise. A 
formal entry hallway leads to spacious Living & Dining rooms 
with extra high ceilings, gourmet kitchen w/ Italian Scavolini 
cabinetry, an open breakfast area, wine cellar and a walk-in 
laundry room. Sumptuous master suite w/ his/hers walk-in-
closets, one-of-a-kind master bath w/ panoramic views, a 2nd 
Bedroom suite off the kitchen, 3rd Bedroom converted into a 
separate Den. 

10601 Wilshire #1101  
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M E R C E R V I N E

10721 STRADELLA CT |  BEL AIR

1231 SHADOW HILL |  BEVERLY HILLS

$ 19,995,000  | UNOBSTRUCTED PANORAMIC VIEWS
PLANS FOR APPROX 21,000 sq ft

$ 11,995,000  | PLANS FOR APPROX 14,000 sq ft

1357 LAUREL WAY |  BEVERLY HILLS
$ 8,495,000  | OCEAN TO DOWNTOWN VIEWS

PLANS FOR APPROX 10,000 sq ft 

Designed by renowned architect Paul McClean

Designed by renowned architect Paul McClean

Designed by global architecture & design firm SAOTA
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1966 CARLA RIDGE |  BEVERLY HILLS

Architectural Renderings 

1520 CARLA RIDGE |  BEVERLY HILLS

$ 13,995,000  | PLANS AND PERMITS FULLY APPROVED
APPROX 20,000 sq ft

$ 8,750,000  | PLANS FOR APPROX 7,900 sq ft

10750 CHALON RD |  BEL AIR 
$ 6,795,000  | RENOVATION 4,851 sq ft 

5 BED 5.5 BATH

Designed by acclaimed architect Noah Walker

Designed by acclaimed architect Noah Walker

ADAM ROSENFELD
310.595.5915

adam@mercervine.com

KYLE GIESE
310.975.5838

kyle@mercervine.com

MERCERVINE.COM

calbre# 01978797 | AR 01918229 | KG 01915855 
8124 W. 3rd Street, Suite 200, Los Angeles, CA 90048
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OPEN TUESDAY, MAY 3RD • 11-2PM

This warm and inviting renovated 3 bedrooms and 2 bathrooms Ranch style home is located just south of Pico Blvd. The updated 

kitchen features an eat-in area, Viking cooktop, 2 Thermador ovens, a Miele Dishwasher and granite counter tops. Spacious living 

room opens up to a serene backyard. High ceilings with skylights in entry way. Other updates includes: newer roof, sewer line and 

water heater. Home is approximately 1,780 sf. Lot is approximately: 5,000 sf. *Parking permits will be available.

1447 S. DOHENY DRIVE - LOS ANGELES, CA 90035  |  $1,288,000

BEVERLY HILLS | 210 North Canon Drive, Beverly Hills, CA 90210 (310) 247-7770

MALIBU | “In The Country Mart” 23410 Civic Center Way, Malibu, CA 90265 (310) 456-1171

MIAMI | 2100 Ponce de Leon Blvd, 7th Floor, Coral Gables, FL 33134 (305) 447-1471

DOHENY90035.COM

WESTSIDE ESTATE AGENCY

WESTSIDE ESTATE AGENCY

Magali Bergher
310-277-1478
mnbergher@aol.com
CALBRE#: 01013383

EXCLUSIVE 
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